
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Orpen Memorial Hall 5.8 wks Mon 21/07/14 Thu 28/08/14
1 School Holiday Period 5.4 wks Wed 23/07/14 Thu 28/08/14

2 BEGINNING WORKS 0.4 wks Mon 21/07/14 Tue 22/07/14
3 Set Up Site 2 days Mon 21/07/14 Tue 22/07/14

4 PHASE 1 1.8 wks Mon 21/07/14 Thu 31/07/14
5 Break out for Kerbs (phase 1) 2 days Mon 21/07/14 Tue 22/07/14

6 Provide & Lay Edging Kerbs
and Replaced existing post by
timber post (phase 1)

2 days Wed 23/07/14 Thu 24/07/14

7 Build French Drain 2 days Wed 23/07/14 Thu 24/07/14

8 Install Gullies & Pipework (phas 2 days Thu 24/07/14 Fri 25/07/14

9 Construct Soakaways "Crates"( 1 day Mon 28/07/14 Mon 28/07/14

10 Recontruction / Patching Works 2 days Tue 29/07/14 Wed 30/07/14

11 Provide Topsoil (phase 1) 1 day Thu 31/07/14 Thu 31/07/14

12 PHASE 2 1.8 wks Thu 31/07/14 Tue 12/08/14
13 Break Out For Kerbs (phase 2) 2 days Thu 31/07/14 Fri 01/08/14

14 Provide & Lay Edging Kerbs
and Remove existing posts

2 days Mon 04/08/14 Tue 05/08/14

15 Build French Drain 2 days Tue 05/08/14 Wed 06/08/14

16 Install Gullies & Pipework (phas 1 day Wed 06/08/14 Wed 06/08/14

17 Construct Soakaways "Crates" 1 day Thu 07/08/14 Thu 07/08/14

18 Recontruction / Patching Works 2 days Fri 08/08/14 Mon 11/08/14

19 Provide & Lay Aco Channels 1 day Tue 12/08/14 Tue 12/08/14

20 Provide Topsoil (phase 2) 1 day Tue 12/08/14 Tue 12/08/14

21 ENDINDG WORKS 2 wks Wed 13/08/14 Tue 26/08/14
22 Form Let In Joints 2 days Wed 13/08/14 Thu 14/08/14

23 Overlay Car Park 3 days Fri 15/08/14 Tue 19/08/14

24 Roadmarkings 2 days Wed 20/08/14 Thu 21/08/14

25 Clear Site and final items 3 days Fri 22/08/14 Tue 26/08/14
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Project: Orpen Memorial Hall
Date: Tue 22/07/14


